
80% / 20% FLEECE 
CUSTOM HOODY PROGRAM 

Minimum is 50 pieces per gender/colour/style 
Production time is 4 weeks (blank)/5 weeks (decorated)

Men’s : P0227
Ladies : P0228
Youth : P0227Y

PULLOVER 
HOODY 

Men’s : JK656
Ladies : JK657
Youth : JK656Y

FULL ZIP 
HOODY

plaid colour camo colour

Black-Red Black-White Navy-White Navy-GreyBlack-Purple Black-Gold Royal Blue Fuchia Navy Army Green Grey Forest 

2 patterns to choose from

OR DESIGN YOUR OWN STEP AND REPEAT PATTERN
THE POSSIBILITIES ARE ENDLESS !

LINING

Shown with custom 
sublimated pattern in hood 

Choose your fleece colour 
FLEECE 

Blue
PMS 4154

Navy 
PMS 533C

Mid Grey
PMS CG 10C

Black
PMS Black 6C

Gold r
PMS 1245C

Burgundy 
PMS 504C

Purple 
PMS 2695C

Forest Green
PMS 5605C

Red 
PMS 201C

   

Full Zip Hoody With Sublimated Hood Lining - MEN'S & YOUTH

Full Zip Hoody With Sublimated Hood Lining - LADIES' 

Pullover Hoody With Sublimated Hood Liner - MEN'S & YOUTH 

Pullover Hoody With Sublimated Hood Liner - LADIES' 

JK656(Y) 
JK657 

PO227(Y) 
PO228 

Description Style # 50-99 Units 100-249 Units 250-499 Units 500+ Units
$114.90
$110.90
$110.50
$106.50

$112.00
$108.00
$107.80
$103.80

$109.30
$105.30
$105.20
$101.20

$106.60
$102.60
$102.50
$98.50

For more details or to place an order, please contact us at: custom@canadasportswear.com

Proudly
Made in Canada

A


