80% / 20% FLEECE **CUSTOM HOODY PROGRAM**



Shown with custom sublimated pattern in hood Minimum is 50 pieces per gender/colour/style Production time is 4 weeks (blank)/5 weeks (decorated)

FULL ZIP HOODY

Men's: JK656 Ladies: JK657 Youth: JK656Y





PULLOVER HOODY Men's: P0227

Ladies : **P0228** Youth: **P0227Y**



FLEECE Choose your fleece colour













Gold r PMS 1245C

Burgundy PMS 504C

Purple PMS 2695C



plaid colour

LINING 2 patterns to choose from





















camo colour



Army Green

OR DESIGN YOUR OWN STEP AND REPEAT PATTERN THE POSSIBILITIES ARE ENDLESS!

Style #	Description	50-99 Units	100-249 Units	250-499 Units	500+ Units
JK656(Y)	Full Zip Hoody With Sublimated Hood Lining - MEN'S & YOUTH	\$114.90	\$112.00	\$109.30	\$106.60
JK657	Full Zip Hoody With Sublimated Hood Lining - LADIES'	\$110.90	\$108.00	\$105.30	\$102.60
PO227(Y)	Pullover Hoody With Sublimated Hood Liner - MEN'S & YOUTH	\$110.50	\$107.80	\$105.20	\$102.50
PO228	Pullover Hoody With Sublimated Hood Liner - LADIES'	\$106.50	\$103.80	\$101.20	\$98.50